Sleepy Hollow
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:
¢ Hunter Glashoff
Players (14)

NAME HOME NUMBER
BRANDOLL ALMONTE
Dariel Llitera Pichardo
Nicolas Mayor
Benjamin Meyer
Quincy Newland
GILBERT ONWE
Mitchell Poll

Brayden Richardson
JORDAN ROSEN
Tizian Steinert

Victor Torres

Henry Warden

John Dauer

Drew Mcnally

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Michael Arias
Assistant: Kristen Ward

210 North Broadway
Sleepy Hollow, NY, 10591
(914) 631-3664

GRADE POSITION
9
9
9
9
10
9
10
9
10
10
9
9
10
10
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